
SCRATCH

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 1,9 3Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (17:17)34

2 LA CORUÑA 4,4 6Lastres de Paz,Clemente (16:17)33

3 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (18:15)33

4 HERCULES 6,3 8Valiente Romero,Javier (15:13)28

5 CHAN DO FENTO 6,9 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (14:13)27

6 RAC SANTIAGO 8,7 11Castro Hermida,Manuel Andres (13:13)26

7 HERCULES 9,1 11Rios Roca,Gonzalo (12:13)25

8 HERCULES 6,3 8Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (14:11)25

9 HERCULES 9,0 11Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (11:11)22

10 HERCULES 15,0 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (11:10)21

11 HERCULES 11,9 15Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (11:10)21

12 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,1 15Grande Veloso,Luis (12:9)21

13 HERCULES 9,8 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (11:10)21

14 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 15,6 19Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (9:11)20

15 HERCULES 6,3 8Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (9:11)20

16 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (9:10)19

17 HERCULES 18,1 22Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (9:9)18

18 HERCULES 14,7 18Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (10:7)17

19 HERCULES 10,1 13Lopez Saco,Felipe (4:13)17

20 HERCULES 10,5 13Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (9:8)17

21 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 10,6 13Kim,Jun (10:6)16

22 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,2 27Mosquera Prego,Antonio (5:10)15

23 HERCULES 13,8 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (6:9)15

24 HERCULES 18,3 22Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (9:5)14

25 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 9,7 12Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (8:6)14

26 HERCULES 19,0 23Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (6:7)13

27 HERCULES 16,8 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (4:9)13

28 HERCULES 17,5 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (6:7)13

29 HERCULES 17,3 21Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (7:6)13

30 HERCULES 15,0 18Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (9:4)13

31 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 14,0 17Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (8:5)13

32 HERCULES 13,4 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (8:5)13

33 HERCULES 9,8 12Pose Velo,Jose Luis (8:5)13

34 ALENDA 26,7 32Escudero Castejon,Pedro Agustin (5:7)12

35 TORRE HERCULES 26,0 32Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (7:5)12

36 RAC SANTIAGO 20,5 25Paz Abelenda,Jose (6:6)12

37 HERCULES 19,1 22Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (6:6)12

38 HERCULES 18,2 21Garcia Perez,Jesusa (5:7)12

39 RAC SANTIAGO 11,7 15Lopez Balboa,Ignacio (4:8)12

40 HERCULES 24,6 30Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (5:6)11

41 HERCULES 23,0 28Rodriguez Cobo,Jacobo (5:6)11

42 HERCULES 20,2 25Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (5:6)11

43 TORRE HERCULES 18,8 23Castro Pardo,Pablo (5:6)11

44 Federacion Madr 10,3 13Garcia Bernal,Julio Domingo (2:9)11
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SCRATCH

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 TORRE HERCULES 25,5 31Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (4:6)10

46 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 24,6 30Curras Penas,Fernando (4:6)10

47 VAL DE ROIS 17,6 22Castro   Pedrosa,Daniel (3:7)10

48 HERCULES 17,1 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (3:7)10

49 HERCULES 24,6 30Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (5:4)9

50 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,8 22Lamas Otero,Juan Manuel (6:3)9

51 CAMPOMAR 26,5 31Uria Blanco,Maria del Carmen (0:8)8

52 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (4:4)8

53 HERCULES 23,7 29Perez   Serrano,Fernando (4:4)8

54 Federación Gall 23,6 29Leis Rober,Victor (4:4)8

55 HERCULES 14,6 18Ichim,Daniela (4:4)8

56 HERCULES 32,5 37Suarez Formoso,Carmen (1:6)7

57 Federación Gall 26,7 32Alvarez Crespo,Ruben (5:2)7

58 HERCULES 26,4 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (2:5)7

59 TORRE HERCULES 26,7 31Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (4:3)7

60 TORRE HERCULES 22,0 27Leis Rober,Marco (1:6)7

61 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (2:3)5
HERCULES 17,0 21Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo No Entr.

HERCULES CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.59 2021-09-04 19:55 Pag. 2 / 2



1ª CATEGORIA (hasta 17,0)

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LA CORUÑA 4,4 6Lastres de Paz,Clemente (19:20)39

2 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 15,6 19Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (19:19)38

3 HERCULES 1,9 3Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (19:18)37

4 HERCULES 15,0 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (19:18)37

5 HERCULES 6,3 8Valiente Romero,Javier (19:17)36

6 CHAN DO FENTO 6,9 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (19:17)36

7 HERCULES 9,1 11Rios Roca,Gonzalo (18:18)36

8 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (17:18)35

9 RAC SANTIAGO 8,7 11Castro Hermida,Manuel Andres (18:16)34

10 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 12,1 15Grande Veloso,Luis (19:15)34

11 HERCULES 6,3 8Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (18:15)33

12 HERCULES 9,0 11Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (17:16)33

13 HERCULES 9,8 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (17:16)33

14 HERCULES 11,9 15Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (18:15)33

15 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (18:14)32

16 HERCULES 14,7 18Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (16:15)31

17 HERCULES 15,0 18Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (18:13)31

18 HERCULES 13,8 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (13:17)30

19 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 14,0 17Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (17:12)29

20 HERCULES 16,8 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (12:17)29

21 HERCULES 10,5 13Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (15:13)28

22 HERCULES 13,4 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (17:11)28

23 HERCULES 10,1 13Lopez Saco,Felipe (9:18)27

24 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 10,6 13Kim,Jun (16:11)27

25 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 9,7 12Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (14:12)26

26 HERCULES 6,3 8Ruppen Rodriguez,Jaime (11:14)25

27 HERCULES 9,8 12Pose Velo,Jose Luis (14:10)24

28 HERCULES 14,6 18Ichim,Daniela (12:12)24

29 RAC SANTIAGO 11,7 15Lopez Balboa,Ignacio (10:12)22

30 Federacion Madr 10,3 13Garcia Bernal,Julio Domingo (6:14)20
HERCULES 17,0 21Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo No Entr.
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2ª CATEGORIA (desde 17,1)

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,2 27Mosquera Prego,Antonio (18:22)40

2 TORRE HERCULES 26,0 32Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (21:18)39

3 HERCULES 18,1 22Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (18:20)38

4 ALENDA 26,7 32Escudero Castejon,Pedro Agustin (16:22)38

5 HERCULES 18,3 22Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (20:16)36

6 HERCULES 24,6 30Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (20:15)35

7 TORRE HERCULES 25,5 31Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (16:19)35

8 HERCULES 20,2 25Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (16:17)33

9 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (18:15)33

10 HERCULES 17,5 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (15:17)32

11 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 24,6 30Curras Penas,Fernando (16:16)32

12 HERCULES 24,6 30Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (17:15)32

13 HERCULES 17,3 21Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (15:16)31

14 HERCULES 19,1 22Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (16:15)31

15 HERCULES 19,0 23Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (15:16)31

16 HERCULES 26,4 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (13:18)31

17 RAC SANTIAGO 20,5 25Paz Abelenda,Jose (15:15)30

18 HERCULES 23,0 28Rodriguez Cobo,Jacobo (14:16)30

19 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (17:13)30

20 HERCULES 32,5 37Suarez Formoso,Carmen (10:20)30

21 Federación Gall 23,6 29Leis Rober,Victor (17:12)29

22 HERCULES 18,2 21Garcia Perez,Jesusa (13:15)28

23 TORRE HERCULES 26,7 31Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (13:15)28

24 VAL DE ROIS 17,6 22Castro   Pedrosa,Daniel (12:15)27

25 HERCULES 23,7 29Perez   Serrano,Fernando (13:14)27

26 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,8 22Lamas Otero,Juan Manuel (15:11)26

27 TORRE HERCULES 18,8 23Castro Pardo,Pablo (10:16)26

28 CAMPOMAR 26,5 31Uria Blanco,Maria del Carmen (8:18)26

29 Federación Gall 26,7 32Alvarez Crespo,Ruben (15:11)26

30 HERCULES 17,1 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (9:16)25

31 TORRE HERCULES 22,0 27Leis Rober,Marco (9:15)24
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SENIOR

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 22,2 27Mosquera Prego,Antonio (18:22)40

2 TORRE HERCULES 26,0 32Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (21:18)39

3 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 15,6 19Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (19:19)38

4 HERCULES 18,1 22Mendez Doce,Jose Manuel (18:20)38

5 ALENDA 26,7 32Escudero Castejon,Pedro Agustin (16:22)38

6 HERCULES 15,0 18Vazquez Perez,Camilo (19:18)37

7 HERCULES 6,3 8Valiente Romero,Javier (19:17)36

8 CHAN DO FENTO 6,9 9Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (19:17)36

9 HERCULES 18,3 22Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (20:16)36

10 HERCULES 14,3 18Bello Velo,Tomas (17:18)35

11 HERCULES 24,6 30Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (20:15)35

12 TORRE HERCULES 25,5 31Martinez Leyva,Jose Luis (16:19)35

13 RAC SANTIAGO 8,7 11Castro Hermida,Manuel Andres (18:16)34

14 HERCULES 6,3 8Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (18:15)33

15 HERCULES 9,0 11Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (17:16)33

16 HERCULES 9,8 12Bodelon Rodriguez,Tomas (17:16)33

17 HERCULES 11,9 15Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (18:15)33

18 HERCULES 20,2 25Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (16:17)33

19 HERCULES 24,8 30Rifon Diaz,Jesus Antonio (18:15)33

20 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (18:14)32

21 HERCULES 17,5 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (15:17)32

22 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 24,6 30Curras Penas,Fernando (16:16)32

23 HERCULES 24,6 30Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (17:15)32

24 HERCULES 14,7 18Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (16:15)31

25 HERCULES 15,0 18Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (18:13)31

26 HERCULES 17,3 21Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (15:16)31

27 HERCULES 19,1 22Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (16:15)31

28 HERCULES 19,0 23Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (15:16)31

29 HERCULES 26,4 31Robles Ferreras,Begoña (13:18)31

30 HERCULES 13,8 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (13:17)30

31 RAC SANTIAGO 20,5 25Paz Abelenda,Jose (15:15)30

32 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (17:13)30

33 HERCULES 32,5 37Suarez Formoso,Carmen (10:20)30

34 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 14,0 17Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (17:12)29

35 HERCULES 16,8 21Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (12:17)29

36 HERCULES 10,5 13Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (15:13)28

37 HERCULES 13,4 17Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (17:11)28

38 HERCULES 18,2 21Garcia Perez,Jesusa (13:15)28

39 TORRE HERCULES 26,7 31Suarez Villar,Maria Isaura (13:15)28

40 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 10,6 13Kim,Jun (16:11)27

41 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 9,7 12Fernandez Rodriguez,Antonio (14:12)26

42 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,8 22Lamas Otero,Juan Manuel (15:11)26

43 CAMPOMAR 26,5 31Uria Blanco,Maria del Carmen (8:18)26

44 HERCULES 17,1 21Ferreiro Broz,Jose (9:16)25
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SENIOR

III TORNEO DE LA VENDIMIATorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-09-04

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 HERCULES 14,6 18Ichim,Daniela (12:12)24

46 RAC SANTIAGO 11,7 15Lopez Balboa,Ignacio (10:12)22

47 Federacion Madr 10,3 13Garcia Bernal,Julio Domingo (6:14)20
HERCULES 17,0 21Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo No Entr.
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